Wiltshire Council

S

Representations/Public Participation

Supporting documents other than those listed in the schedule below may be submitted to Council. If you would like to make rep resentations
on any of the items to be considered by Council, please contact the officer named for the relevantitem.

Additionally, the Council welcomes patrticipation atits meetings from members of the public. Meetings of Council are open to members of
the public, unless the agenda states that an item or part of an item will be considered in private. Members of the public may ask a question
or make a statement. Written notice of questions should be sentto committee @wiltshire.gov.uk by 5pm, four clear working days (usually
the Tuesday before the meeting the following Tuesday) before the meeting in order to be guaranteed of a written response, or by 5pm two
clear working day for a verbal response..

COUNCIL FORWARD PLAN

OCTOBER 2024 - JANUARY 2025

Meeting date

Item

Officer

15 October 2024

15 Oct 2024 Wiltshire Local Plan review - Submission of Draft Plan Georgina Clampitt-Dix
georgina.clampitt-dix@wiltshire.gov.uk
Tel: 01225 713472

15 Oct 2024 Local Transport Plan Simon Lymn
simon.lymn @wiltshire.gov.uk

15 Oct 2024 Enforcement Policy David Bowater

david.bowater@wiltshire.gov.uk
Tel: 01225 713978



mailto:committee@wiltshire.gov.uk

15 Oct 2024 Adoption of the Statement of Gambling Principles Claire Francis
claire.francis@wiltshire.gov.uk

15 Oct 2024 Adoption of the Statement of Licensing Policy Claire Francis
claire.francis@wiltshire.gov.uk

15 Oct 2024 Annual Update on the Council's Responseto the Climate Victoria Burvill

Emergency victoria.burvill@wiltshire.gov.uk

Tel: 01225 713362

15 Oct 2024 Director of Children's Services Designation Change Tamsin Kielb (Director - HR & OD)

15 Oct 2024 Appointment of Independent Remuneration Panel Kieran Elliott
kieran.elliott@wiltshire.gov.uk
Tel: 01225 718504

15 Oct 2024 Changes to Protocol 6 - Complaints Procedure Henry Powell
henry.powell@wiltshire.gov.uk
Tel: 01225 718052

15 Oct 2024 Constitution Updates Kieran Elliott
kieran.elliott@wiltshire.gov.uk
Tel: 01225 718504

15 Oct 2024 Membership of Committees Kieran Elliott
kieran.elliott@wiltshire.gov.uk
Tel: 01225 718504

15 Oct 2024 Notices of Motion Kieran Elliott
kieran .elliott@wiltshire.gov.uk
Tel: 01225 718504

15 Oct 2024 Petitions Received/Update Kieran Elliott

kieran.elliott@wiltshire.gov.uk
Tel: 01225 718504




15 Oct 2024

Councillors Questions

Kieran Elliott
kieran.elliott@wiltshire.gov.uk

Tel: 01225 718504
[




